## AGC Georgia's Members First Networking Event

## Punch Bowl Social at The Battery

Wednesday, September 14 4:30 - 6:30 pm 875 Battery Ave SE, Suite 720; 30339



Make plans to join with 100+ fellow AGC Georgia members for a networking event at The Battery at Punch Bowl Social including ping pong, bonzini, cornhole, foosball, darts and karaoke. Enjoy games, craft cocktails (entrance incudes two complimentary adult beverages) and kickin' food in a gorgeous dirty modern, southern hip hop, classic rock space just steps from Truist Park.

## REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Option A - register online at agcga.org to receive preferred pricing

- \$75/person YLP Member registration on or before August 3
- \$85/person YLP Member registration on or after August 4
- \$85/person Member registration on or before August 3
- \$95/person Member registration on or after August 4
- \$210/person Non-AGC Georgia member\*\* online registration at anytime

Option B - forego preferred pricing by registering with this form and returning via mail/fax/email

<ul> <li>\$85/person - YLP Member registration on or before August 3</li> <li>\$95/person - YLP Member registration on or after August 4</li> <li>\$95/person - Member registration on or before August 3</li> <li>\$105/person - Member registration on or after August 4</li> <li>\$210/person - Non-AGC Georgia member** registration at anytime</li> </ul>		
**If you are unsure your company is a member of AGC Georgia, please call L. B. Kinnett at 678.298.4102.		
Name: Co.:		
Email:	Title:	
Total Payment Due: \$		
□ Check:, Make payable to AGC Georgia and mail this form with check to Wells Fargo/AGC Georgia; P.O. Box 934023; Atlanta, GA 31193-4023		
□ Charge: □ AmEx □ MC □ Visa	☐ Discover	
Name on Card:	_ CC#	Exp.:

If paying by credit card, please use one of these methods to return this form:

- Electronically: Use "Click to Submit" button to attach to an automated email (This does not work on all systems.)
- **Fax:** 678-298-4101
- Email: (After manually filling out form): <a href="mailto:registration@agcga.org">registration@agcga.org</a>

There will be no refunds after September 7th; substitutions are encouraged.